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199312030003
85061

12/03/1993
07:57:47

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVETT, MITZI

199505250001
37191

05/25/1995
02:20:43

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOYD,
CHARLIE O

199511270003
38181

11/27/1995
11:39:25

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADLEY,
GLENDA B

199702110000
44991

02/11/1997
11:00:11

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SLAUGHTER,
ANGELA A

199806090002
12231

06/09/1998
09:27:44

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
RONALD J

199908170003
45741

08/17/1999
12:57:27

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORALES,
TANYA

200105160001
98151

05/16/2001
10:29:27

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
ALFREDA

200105160001
98141

05/16/2001
10:29:26

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACTON,
MICHAEL D

199312130003
99731

12/13/1993
04:02:07

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
WINSTON

199312140003
99961

12/14/1993
09:20:49

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
RICKY L

199510200003
01881

10/20/1995
02:15:06

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULSBY,
ALMA D

199701080000
07151

01/08/1997
11:04:53

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATTLE,
WILLIE H

199606210002
01801

06/21/1996
11:45:16

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
VONCILLE

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199701090000
07771

01/09/1997
09:03:48

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
VONCILLE B

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:12X60
BUCCANEER
1978


