Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312030003 85061	12/03/1993 07:57:47	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVETT, MITZI						
199505250001 37191	05/25/1995 02:20:43	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOYD, CHARLIE O						
199511270003 38181	11/27/1995 11:39:25	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, GLENDA B						
199702110000 44991	02/11/1997 11:00:11	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SLAUGHTER, ANGELA A						
199806090002 12231	06/09/1998 09:27:44	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, RONALD J						
199908170003 45741	08/17/1999 12:57:27	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORALES, TANYA						
200105160001 98151	05/16/2001 10:29:27	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, ALFREDA						
200105160001 98141	05/16/2001 10:29:26	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACTON, MICHAEL D						
199312130003 99731	12/13/1993 04:02:07	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, WINSTON						
199312140003 99961	12/14/1993 09:20:49	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, RICKY L						
199510200003 01881	10/20/1995 02:15:06	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULSBY, ALMA D						
199701080000 07151	01/08/1997 11:04:53	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATTLE, WILLIE H						
199606210002 01801	06/21/1996 11:45:16	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, VONCILLE						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199701090000 07771	01/09/1997 09:03:48	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, VONCILLE B						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:12X60 BUCCANEER 1978